321-379 List all effects

321 Test Scripts

ID

CD-
379-
0001

CD-
379-
0002

379-
0003

379-
0004

379-
0005

CD-
379-
0006

Description

Running the effects list
command with effects in the
database

Running the effects list
command without effects in the
database

Clicking the next button on the
sent embed when they have 2
or more pages

Clicking the next button on the
sent embed when they have
only 1 page

Clicking the previous button on
the sent embed when it is page 1

Clicking the previous button on
the sent embed when it is not
page 1

Expected Results

An embed with the first
page of results will be
replied

An empty embed will
be sent

The next page will be
updated on the embed

The next button will be
disabled

The previous button will
be disabled

The previous page will
be updated on the
embed

Test
Result

Notes



