321-379 List all effects

321 Test Scripts

ID	Description	Expected Results	Test Result	Notes
CD- 379- 0001	Running the effects list command with effects in the database	An embed with the first page of results will be replied		
CD- 379- 0002	Running the effects list command without effects in the database	An empty embed will be sent		
CD- 379- 0003	Clicking the next button on the sent embed when they have 2 or more pages	The next page will be updated on the embed		
CD- 379- 0004	Clicking the next button on the sent embed when they have only 1 page	The next button will be disabled		
CD- 379- 0005	Clicking the previous button on the sent embed when it is page 1	The previous button will be disabled		
CD- 379- 0006	Clicking the previous button on the sent embed when it is not page 1	The previous page will be updated on the embed		